Team Overall Results

Boys 5k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Charlottesville
Monticello

Fluvanna County
Goochland High School
Rustburg

Heritage (Lynchburg)

Average Time Score

00:18:02.12
00:18:59.78
00:19:17.89
00:20:52.86
00:21:14.19
00:24:33.36
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys 5k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlottesville 00:18:02.12 9 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 890  Nathaniel McKee 00:17:22.10 1
2 2 880  Jordan Chorbaji 00:17:43.29 2
3 3 884  Ethan Havran 00:18:12.36 3
4 4 882  Luke Frank 00:18:21.90 4
5 5 888  Jacoby Lynch 00:18:30.92 5
6 10 898  Wes Swanson 00:18:56.42 (20)
7 12 897 Murray Susen 00:19:04.84 (12)
2 Monticello 00:18:59.78 9 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 610 Ben Davis 00:18:35.21 6
2 7 717  Owen Sexton 00:18:40.31 7
3 8 612  Creighton Doherty 00:18:45.32 8
4 13 711  Max Scharer 00:19:05.14 13
5 17 726  Daniel Vizcaino 00:19:52.92 16
6 18 727  Tristan Walker 00:19:57.07 17)
7 32 663  Colin Jumper 00:21:11.61 (30)
3 Fluvanna County 00:19:17.89 8 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 854 Ryder Petrylak 00:18:46.54 9
2 11 847  Jack Jeffries 00:19:00.02 11
3 14 845  Jonathan Gretz 00:19:11.92 14
4 16 843  Zachary Butler 00:19:25.02 15
5 20 850 Cole LaRochelle 00:20:05.96 19
6 25 849  Jackson Kinsella 00:20:39.43 (23)
7 28 851  Christopher Madison 00:20:47.13 (26)
4  Goochland High School 00:20:52.86 6 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 829  Kadin Nitsch 00:19:59.47 18
2 29 820  Luke Farkas 00:20:55.99 27
3 30 818  Jarin Evans 00:20:58.22 28
4 31 824  David Johnson 00:21:00.69 29
5 36 827 Drew Meiller 00:21:29.93 31
6 42 814  Will Browning 00:23:21.46 (37)
5 Rustburg 00:21:14.19 10 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 788  Noah Wells 00:20:27.36 20
2 24 785  Stryder Parsons 00:20:31.88 22
3 27 780 Hunter Ferguson 00:20:41.34 25
4 37 781  Jayden Justice 00:21:39.10 32
5 40 787  Kaden Taylor 00:22:51.25 35
6 41 779  Quentin Crist 00:23:09.48 (36)
7 43 778  Tristian Correa-Loredo 00:25:28.61 (38)
6 Heritage (Lynchburg) 00:24:33.36 5 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 796  Griffin Quinones-Partain 00:20:27.61 21
2 26 794  Aran Jothi 00:20:40.09 24
3 38 795  Sean Kim 00:22:17.90 33
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Boys 5k

Andrew Aultice
Jason Zvolensky

Printed: 10/5/2022 3:27:51 PM

00:22:18.20
00:37:02.99
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Individual Overall Results

Boys 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 890 Nathaniel McKee
2 2 880  Jordan Chorbaji
3 3 884  Ethan Havran
4 4 882 Luke Frank
5 5 888  Jacoby Lynch
6 6 610 Ben Davis
7 7 717 Owen Sexton
8 8 612  Creighton Doherty
9 9 854  Ryder Petrylak
10 (10) 898 Wes Swanson
11 11 847  Jack Jeffries
12 (12) 897  Murray Susen
13 13 711  Max Scharer
14 14 845 Jonathan Gretz
15 0 881  Jeff Ellis
16 15 843  Zachary Butler
17 16 726  Daniel Vizcaino
18 (a7) 727  Tristan Walker
19 18 829  Kadin Nitsch
20 19 850 Cole LaRochelle
21 0 896  Zachery Siller
22 20 788 Noah Wells
23 21 796  Griffin Quinones-Partain
24 22 785  Stryder Parsons
25 (23) 849  Jackson Kinsella
26 24 794  Aran Jothi
27 25 780 Hunter Ferguson
28 (26) 851  Christopher Madison
29 27 820  Luke Farkas
30 28 818 Jarin Evans
31 29 824 David Johnson
32 (30) 663  Colin Jumper
33 0 596  William Black
34 0 615  Colden Doyle
35 0 857  Noah Smith
36 31 827 Drew Meiller
37 32 781 Jayden Justice
38 33 795 Sean Kim
39 34 793 Andrew Aultice
40 35 787 Kaden Taylor
41 (36) 779  Quentin Crist
42 (37) 814  Will Browning
43 (38) 778  Tristian Correa-Loredo
44 0 789  Wesley Woosley
45 0 786  Jeremy Scott
46 0 784  Chase Merryman
a7 39 797 Jason Zvolensky

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:22.10 Charlottesville
JR 00:17:43.29 Charlottesville
FR 00:18:12.36  Charlottesville
SR 00:18:21.90  Charlottesville
FR 00:18:30.92 Charlottesville
SR 00:18:35.21 Monticello
SO 00:18:40.31 Monticello
FR 00:18:45.32 Monticello
JR 00:18:46.54 Fluvanna County
JR 00:18:56.42 Charlottesville
FR 00:19:00.02 Fluvanna County
SO 00:19:04.84 Charlottesville
SR 00:19:05.14 Monticello
FR 00:19:11.92 Fluvanna County
JR 00:19:20.18 Charlottesville
JR 00:19:25.02 Fluvanna County
JR 00:19:52.92 Monticello
SO 00:19:57.07 Monticello
JR 00:19:59.47  Goochland High School
SR 00:20:05.96 Fluvanna County
JR 00:20:18.11 Charlottesville
FR 00:20:27.36 Rustburg
SO 00:20:27.61 Heritage (Lynchburg)
FR 00:20:31.88 Rustburg
SR 00:20:39.43 Fluvanna County
JR 00:20:40.09 Heritage (Lynchburg)
JR 00:20:41.34  Rustburg
FR 00:20:47.13 Fluvanna County
JR 00:20:55.99  Goochland High School
JR 00:20:58.22 Goochland High School
SR 00:21:00.69 Goochland High School
SO 00:21:11.61 Monticello
SR 00:21:12.25 Monticello
FR 00:21:13.22 Monticello
JR 00:21:27.26 Fluvanna County
SR 00:21:29.93 Goochland High School
JR 00:21:39.10 Rustburg
JR 00:22:17.90 Heritage (Lynchburg)
SR 00:22:18.20 Heritage (Lynchburg)
FR 00:22:51.25 Rustburg
SR 00:23:09.48 Rustburg
SR 00:23:21.46 Goochland High School
FR 00:25:28.61 Rustburg
FR 00:25:40.13 Rustburg
SR 00:26:29.00 Rustburg
JR 00:27:31.05 Rustburg
SO 00:37:02.99 Heritage (Lynchburg)
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